
Morven Park International & Fall Horse Trials(OCT. 2025)
Stall Assignments by Rider

Stabling StallArriveRider Horse Depart

Barn 3 9TACK 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Adams, Ashley

Barn 3 10Quicksilver Gräns 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Adams, Ashley  (CCI4-L)

Barn 2 3Cooley Baltic Sea 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Aharoni, Arielle  (CCI4-S)

Barn 2 4Notorious 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Aharoni, Arielle  (CCI3YH-S)

Barn 2 18Go Go 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Anton, Sara Beth  (CCI4-S)

Barn 2 20Legionnaire 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Anton, Sara Beth  (CCI3-S)

Barn 7 13Devil In Prada 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Bacon, Charlotte  (CCI3-S)

Barn 7 14TACK 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Baugh, Alexandra

Barn 7 15Hubert Des 3 Arbres 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Baugh, Alexandra  (CCI4-S)

Temp 3 11TACK 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Baughman, Woods

Temp 3 10Cormac 7 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Baughman, Woods  (CCI2-S)

Barn 4 26Hopak de Greenbay Z 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Baughman, Woods  (CCI4-L)

Barn 6 12Graf Bobby 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Bayly, Dick  (CCI1-S)

Barn 4 4Dyri 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Bellissimo, Lucienne  (CCI3-S)

Barn 4 3Hermine 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Bellissimo, Lucienne  (CCI1-S)

Barn 4 2Kitsch Couture HPK 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Bellissimo, Lucienne  (CCI4-L)

Temp 2 4Cold Red Rum 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Booth, Morgan  (CCI2-S)

Temp 4 6Direct Advance 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Brandt, Zachary  (CCI4-S)

Barn 4 12TACK 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Brannigan, Jennie

Barn 4 11Kismet 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Brannigan, Jennie  (CCI4-L)
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Morven Park International & Fall Horse Trials(OCT. 2025)
Stall Assignments by Rider

Stabling StallArriveRider Horse Depart

Barn 4 10Pascal 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Brannigan, Jennie  (CCI4-S)

Temp 4 7Royal Scandic 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Brannigan, Jennie  (CCI3YH-S)

Barn 4 17Beautiful Storm 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Byyny, Jan  (CCI4-L)

Barn 2 7Cooley Commander 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Camp-Crowder, Bennett  (CCI2-S)

Barn 4 19Invito 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Carter, Maggie  (CCI1-S)

Temp 3 2TACK 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Chatel, Cyril

Temp 3 1Oban HX 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Chatel, Cyril  (CCI2-S)

Temp 3 16Clever Soul 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Cobb, Amy  (CCI2-S)

Temp 3 17Cooley Continental 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Cobb, Amy  (CCI3-S)

Temp 2 3TACK 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Coleman, William

Temp 2 1Diabolo 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Coleman, William  (CCI2-S)

Temp 2 18Fahrenheit Addict 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Coleman, William  (CCI3-S)

Temp 2 2Honest Man 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Coleman, William  (CCI2-S)

Barn 4 13Off The Record 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Coleman, William  (CCI4-L)

Barn 4 14Very Dignified 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Coleman, William  (CCI4-L)

Barn 4 23Malibu Preacher 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Conrad, Alexander  (CCI4-L)

Barn 7 5FE Quattro 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Cooke, Dana  (CCI4-S)

Barn 7 6Harlequinn 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Cooke, Dana  (CCI2-S)

Barn 6 23Magnific C'Imagination 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Crispin, Julie  (CCI1-S)

Barn 6 21Grantstown Magic Man 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Cullen-Dean, Ivie  (CCI2YH-S)
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Morven Park International & Fall Horse Trials(OCT. 2025)
Stall Assignments by Rider

Stabling StallArriveRider Horse Depart

Temp 1 14Chesterland's Juice 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Davidson Jr., Bruce  (CCI3-S)

Barn 4 6Cooley Candyman 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Davidson Jr., Bruce  (CCI4-L)

Barn 4 5Sorocaima 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Davidson Jr., Bruce  (CCI4-L)

Barn 3 17TACK 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Dickerson, Gabby

Barn 3 18Assagart Earl 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Dickerson, Gabby  (CCI4-L)

Barn 3 19Casalto 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Dickerson, Gabby  (CCI4-L)

Barn 3 20Gortglas Lupin 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Dickerson, Gabby  (CCI4-L)

Barn 3 21Traditionally Fernhill 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Dickerson, Gabby  (CCI4-L)

Temp 2 5TACK 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Dutton, Olivia

Temp 2 6Sea of Clouds 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Dutton, Olivia  (CCI4-S)

Temp 2 7Darwinn 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Dutton, Phillip  (CCI2YH-S)

Barn 3 7Denim 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Dutton, Phillip  (CCI4-L)

Barn 3 8Possante 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Dutton, Phillip  (CCI4-L)

Barn 5 13Legende De Mies 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Edwards, Megan  (CCI2-S)

Barn 4 24Ratheoin Quality Imp 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Fergusson, Lisa Marie  (CCI3-S)

Barn 4 25Trinity Thank Q 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Fergusson, Lisa Marie  (CCI4-L)

Temp 2 8Excel Star Vero Amore 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Fernandez, Gianna  (CCI2-S)

Barn 3 26TACK 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Fulton, Savannah

Barn 3 27Cash Point 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Fulton, Savannah  (CCI4-L)

Temp 1 12Ardeo Lord Lancelot 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Galoostian, Eileen  (CCI2-S)
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Temp 1 15Kilcannon Sensation 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Galoostian, Eileen  (CCI2-S)

Barn 6 5TACK 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Grald, Ariel

Barn 6 3Diara 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Grald, Ariel  (CCI3-S)

Barn 6 2Kiltar Midnight Rendezvous 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Grald, Ariel  (CCI1-S)

Barn 6 1Obalix 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Grald, Ariel  (CCI2-S)

Barn 5 7TACK 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Greengard, Tommy

Barn 5 6Balladeer Kilbrickens Lad 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Greengard, Tommy  (CCI2-S)

Barn 5 3EL Porvenir Luigi 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Greengard, Tommy  (CCI2-S)

Barn 5 4MBF Google 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Greengard, Tommy  (CCI2-S)

Barn 5 5That's Me Z 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Greengard, Tommy  (CCI4-S)

Barn 7 1Roman Holiday WE 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Greer, Huxley  (CCI2-S)

Barn 6 7Calavera 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Hellenthal, Alexa  (CCI2-S)

Barn 3 4Cisco's Calor Z 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Henriksen, Christina  (CCI4-L)

Temp 1 5TACK 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Hiranaga, Kenta

Temp 1 6TACK 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Hiranaga, Kenta

Temp 1 3Cooley Kaboom 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Hiranaga, Kenta  (CCI2-S)

Temp 1 1Gold Czar 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Hiranaga, Kenta  (CCI1-S)

Temp 1 2Lamorlaye 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Hiranaga, Kenta  (CCI1-S)

Temp 1 4Promised Land TH 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Hiranaga, Kenta  (CCI1-S)

Temp 3 5TACK 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Hoff, Lizzie
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Morven Park International & Fall Horse Trials(OCT. 2025)
Stall Assignments by Rider

Stabling StallArriveRider Horse Depart

Temp 3 3Cascadella 8 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Hoff, Lizzie  (CCI2-S)

Temp 3 4Lux Like Love 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Hoff, Lizzie  (CCI2-S)

Barn 2 17Falkor 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Holder, Becky  (CCI2-S)

Temp 4 8TACK 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Hollberg, Hannah Sue

Temp 4 11TACK 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Hollberg, Hannah Sue

Temp 4 10Hachi 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Hollberg, Hannah Sue  (CCI2-S)

Temp 4 9Superstition 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Hollberg, Hannah Sue  (CCI1-S)

Barn 7 2Altaskin Jack 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Hopkins, Megan  (CCI3-S)

Barn 6 4Cooley SilverSpark 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Iskra, Olivia  (CCI1-S)

Barn 6 19Fly High Quality 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Johnson, Kerra  (CCI2-S)

Barn 6 13Oonagunde 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Jones, Anna  (CCI1-S)

Barn 6 14Quick Study 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Jones, Anna  (CCI1-S)

Barn 6 24My Ernie 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Kehoe, Ashley  (CCI3-S)

Temp 3 12Arklow Puissance 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Kellock, Jamie  (CCI3-S)

Temp 3 13Lakeside Park 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Kellock, Jamie  (CCI2-S)

Barn 7 10TACK 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Kilpatrick, Savannah

Barn 7 11Anuk W 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Kilpatrick, Savannah  (CCI1-S)

Barn 7 12Fernhill Melody 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Kilpatrick, Savannah  (CCI3-S)

Barn 5 11Balllingowan Clarity 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Klotz, Saffron  (CCI2-S)

Barn 4 15Banjo 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Lamb, Leslie  (CCI4-L)
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Stabling StallArriveRider Horse Depart

Barn 4 16Toha 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Lamb, Leslie  (CCI2-S)

Barn 5 10Mitchell 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Lehari, Kendal  (CCI4-S)

Barn 7 4As You Wish 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Leis, Samantha  (CCI2-S)

Barn 2 5Biongatti 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Lewis, Matthew  (CCI1-S)

Barn 2 6Qaiden AF 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Lewis, Matthew  (CCI2-S)

Barn 7 7Cooley Quicksilver 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Lonesky, Lola  (CCI1-S)

Barn 5 9Flamenco Ping 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Loughnane, Megan  (CCI2-S)

Barn 2 21TACK 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Maher, Lee

Barn 2 22HTF Chin n’ Juice 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Maher, Lee  (CCI2-S)

Barn 2 23HTF Cooley Twist 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Maher, Lee  (CCI2-S)

Barn 2 24HTF Cosmic Cooley 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Maher, Lee  (CCI2-S)

Temp 1 9Curiosity 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Marth, Kristina  (CCI1-S)

Temp 1 8Severn Starlight 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Marth, Kristina  (CCI2-S)

Barn 3 15Miks Master C 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Martin, Boyd  (CCI4-L)

Barn 3 16Shanroe Cooley 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Martin, Boyd  (CCI4-L)

Barn 2 2PS Master Cobra 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Mary, Jordyn  (CCI2-S)

Barn 7 3Calla Lily 10/08/2025 10/12/2025McClain, Eleanor  (CCI1-S)

Barn 3 6Prontissimo 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Middlebrook, Sophia  (CCI4-L)

Barn 2 11TACK 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Miller, Donna

Barn 2 12Coud'Poker 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Miller, Donna  (CCI2-S)
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Morven Park International & Fall Horse Trials(OCT. 2025)
Stall Assignments by Rider

Stabling StallArriveRider Horse Depart

Temp 1 13Casallco Midnight 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Neneman, Natalia  (CCI2-S)

Temp 1 17Chesterland's Brown Sugar 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Neneman, Natalia  (CCI4-S)

Temp 1 16Obelix 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Neneman, Natalia  (CCI1-S)

Barn 2 1Hang Time 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Newman, Sarah  (CCI2-S)

Barn 3 5Larcot Z 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Nicholson, Lauren  (CCI4-L)

Barn 5 16TACK 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Nolan, Michael

Barn 5 18Rock Acapella 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Nolan, Michael  (CCI1-S)

Barn 5 17Rock Jennings 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Nolan, Michael  (CCI3-S)

Temp 4 5Anderboch Flier 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Norris, Skyler  (CCI3-S)

Barn 2 9DHI Noteworthy 10/08/2025 10/12/2025O'Neal, Elinor  (CCI3YH-S)

Barn 2 8Ardchi Blue 10/08/2025 10/12/2025O'Roark, Caitlin  (CCI1-S)

Barn 7 8MSH Giant Jac’ka 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Padgett, Emerson  (CCI2-S)

Temp 3 6HSH Cruising Spirit 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Pamukcu, Caroline  (CCI2YH-S)

Barn 3 22HSH Double Sixteen 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Pamukcu, Caroline  (CCI4-L)

Temp 3 7HSH Olive 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Pamukcu, Caroline  (CCI2YH-S)

Temp 3 8HSH Talbots Hill 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Pamukcu, Caroline  (CCI3YH-S)

Barn 3 24King's Especiale 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Pamukcu, Caroline  (CCI4-L)

Temp 2 14TACK 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Pellegrini, Meg

Temp 2 17Cooley Wish Upon A Star 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Pellegrini, Meg  (CCI3-S)

Temp 2 16Dondante 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Pellegrini, Meg  (CCI3-S)
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Temp 2 15Falcon Crown Z 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Pellegrini, Meg  (CCI3-S)

Barn 2 13TACK 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Phillips, Alyssa

Barn 2 14Centerfold 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Phillips, Alyssa  (CCI2YH-S)

Barn 2 15WHS Lincoln Supreme 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Phillips, Alyssa  (CCI1-S)

Temp 3 14ESI Nixon 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Phoenix, Jessica  (CCI2-S)

Barn 4 1Fluorescent Adolescent 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Phoenix, Jessica  (CCI4-L)

Barn 6 10Excel Star Eye Candy 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Plumb, Cassie  (CCI2-S)

Barn 6 9Happy Hour 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Plumb, Cassie  (CCI2-S)

Barn 5 15The Turning Point 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Richards, Madeleine  (CCI2-S)

Temp 3 18Marquise 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Russell, Holly  (CCI2YH-S)

Barn 3 14TACK 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Silliman, Caitlin

Barn 3 13Ally KGO 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Silliman, Caitlin  (CCI4-L)

Temp 1 7NK Mirabeau 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Silliman, Caitlin  (CCI2-S)

Barn 6 22HSH Bangarang 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Skeens, Austin  (CCI2-S)

Barn 4 7Kynan 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Smith, Tamra  (CCI4-L)

Barn 4 8Sumas Tina Turner 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Smith, Tamra  (CCI3-S)

Barn 4 9Dealas 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Smith-Cook, Kaylawna  (CCI3-S)

Barn 3 11TACK 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Speck, Braden

Barn 3 12BSF Liam 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Speck, Braden  (CCI4-L)

Barn 7 16TACK 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Spencer, Monica
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Barn 7 21Artist 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Spencer, Monica  (CCI3-S)

Barn 7 20Aviator 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Spencer, Monica  (CCI2-S)

Barn 7 17Flyboy 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Spencer, Monica  (CCI3-S)

Barn 7 18Marvel 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Spencer, Monica  (CCI3-S)

Barn 7 19Valkyrie 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Spencer, Monica  (CCI3-S)

Temp 1 18DHI Showman 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Stanlaske, Noah  (CCI2-S)

Barn 5 1Excel Cool Quality 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Strini, Lucia  (CCI3-S)

Barn 5 2Keynote Dassett 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Strini, Lucia  (CCI3-S)

Temp 3 15Carmani 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Sugarman, Sissy  (CCI2-S)

Temp 1 11TACK 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Sussman, Dani

Temp 1 10Watervalley Royal Guy 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Sussman, Dani  (CCI2-S)

Barn 6 20Fürsten Dansil 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Teich, Caroline  (CCI2YH-S)

Barn 7 9Rainstown Covergirl 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Turner, Sami  (CCI1-S)

Barn 6 16Eiffel de L'Abbaye 10/08/2025 10/12/2025van Gysel, Jean  (CCI3-S)

Barn 6 17Hissoa des Bois 10/08/2025 10/12/2025van Gysel, Jean  (CCI3-S)

Barn 5 14Rock Island 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Walker, Robin  (CCI2-S)

Barn 4 21TACK 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Wallace, Elisa

Barn 4 20Lissavorra Quality 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Wallace, Elisa  (CCI4-L)

Barn 4 22Claus 63 10/08/2025 10/12/2025White, Sharon  (CCI4-L)

Barn 4 27Billy Beaufort 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Wildasin, Arden  (CCI4-L)
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Temp 3 9Dalegra 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Wildasin, Arden  (CCI3-S)

Barn 5 12DHI Kloosterboy 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Willford, Hannah  (CCI2-S)

Barn 3 3TACK 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Wood, Ryan

Barn 3 1Check Point 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Wood, Ryan  (CCI4-L)

Barn 3 2Cooley Flight 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Wood, Ryan  (CCI4-L)

Barn 2 19Kilcannon Max 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Wulf, Todd  (CCI3-S)

Barn 5 8Cooley Criminal Mind 10/08/2025 10/12/2025Zgrebnak, Riley  (CCI3-S)
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